
 

FALLON PAIUTE SHOSHONE TRIBAL COURT 

Court Starts Promptly at 9:00 A.M. 

2025 TRIBAL COURT DATES 

 

 

01/14/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

01/28/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile  

02/11/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

02/25/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

03/11/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

03/25/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

04/08/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

04/22/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

05/13/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

05/27/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

06/10/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

06/24/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

07/08/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

07/22/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

08/12/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

08/26/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

09/09/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

09/23/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

10/14/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

10/28/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

 



 

FALLON PAIUTE SHOSHONE TRIBAL COURT 

Court Starts Promptly at 9:00 A.M. 

2025 TRIBAL COURT DATES 

 

 

11/04/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

11/25/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

12/09/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

12/16/2025 Tuesday  All Court    Civil – Criminal – Traffic – Juvenile 

 

 

Dates are subject to change. 

 

 


